
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Monday, April 08 2019 5:08:58pm
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Event 61b: Ind Pursuit Men 3 Gold Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 88 Ben NEPPL (Hunter District Cycling Club) 3:23.405
Lap 1 22.153 22.153 (2)
Lap 2 16.005 38.158 (2)
Lap 3 15.731 53.890 (2)
Lap 4 15.930 1:09.820 (1)
Lap 5 16.249 1:26.070 (1)
Lap 6 16.531 1:42.602 (1)
Lap 7 16.665 1:59.267 (1)
Lap 8 16.802 2:16.070 (1)
Lap 9 16.812 2:32.882 (1)

Lap 10 16.844 2:49.726 (1)
Lap 11 16.830 3:06.557 (1)
Lap 12 16.848 3:23.405 (1)

2. 80 Tim HINES (Dubbo CC) 3:32.311 +8.90
Lap 1 21.298 21.298 (1)
Lap 2 16.164 37.463 (1)
Lap 3 16.249 53.712 (1)
Lap 4 16.598 1:10.311 (2)
Lap 5 17.138 1:27.450 (2)
Lap 6 17.420 1:44.870 (2)
Lap 7 17.473 2:02.344 (2)
Lap 8 17.718 2:20.062 (2)
Lap 9 18.074 2:38.136 (2)

Lap 10 18.295 2:56.431 (2)
Lap 11 18.086 3:14.518 (2)
Lap 12 17.793 3:32.311 (2)


